
Medal Play

Sunday 28 Jun Spartan Cup + Sum Lge 1

Sunday 05 Jul Foinaven

Saturday 11 Jul McVitie and Price 1

Saturday 18 Jul McVitie and Price 2

Saturday 25 Jul McVitie and Price 3 + Sum Lge 2

Saturday 01 Aug Club Champs 1

Saturday 08 Aug Club Champs 2

Saturday 15 Aug Jubilee Cup

Sunday 23 Aug R Smith/A Doloughan 1

Sunday 30 Aug R Smith/A Doloughan 2 + Sum Lge 3

Sunday 06 Sep Centenary Cups

Sunday 13 Sep Dewar Spence

Sunday 20 Sep H/C Cups Rd 1

Sunday 27 Sep H/C Cups Rd 2 + Sum Lge 4

Sunday 04 Oct Over 50s + Sum Lge 5

Matchplay

Friday 26 June Ladies Cup draw

Friday 3 July Ackroyd Cup draw

Friday 10 July Edin. Quaich draw


